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Candidates possessing cligible qualifications as per UGC norms are called for Walk-in- interview 
for the position of Guest Faculty for the academic year 2024-25 in the University of Mysore on 

11 

Honorarium basis for the subjects mentioned below in the under graduate programs of the constituent 

12 

colleges. Candidates who had served as guest faculty in various P. G.departments and constituent 
colleges of the university in previous academic year and who are at the instance relived from service 
are also required to take part in the process of walk-in interview, if one his desirous to serve as gues 

faculty. The candidates should bring filled in latest Bio-Data in two sets (as per the prescribed 

application format enclosed with the notification) and all Original Certificates on the following 
dates and time without fail. 
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14 

15 

16 

17 
18 
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20 
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23 
24 
25 
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27 

28 

Chemistry 
Physics 
Mathematics 

Biotechnology 
Geology 
Zoology 

English 

Botany 
Biochemistry 
Computer Science 

Kannada 
Economics 
History 
Geography 

Sociology 
Political Science 

B.Com 

22 Molecular Biology 

UNIVERSITY 

BBA 

Food Science 

Microbiology 
Sericulture 

Subject 

Psychology 

Electronics 

Environmental Science 

Statistics 

OF MYSORE 
ESTD 1916 

Journalism and Communication 

NOTIFICATION 

Management Science 

Email : registrara wni-mysore.ac.in 
Website: www.uni-mysore.ac.in 

Date 

06-08-2024 

Viwavidyanilaya Karya Soudha. 
Crawford Hall, Post Box No, 406, 

Mysore S70 005. 

07-08-2024 

Dated: 02.08.2024 

08-08-2024 

Time 

10.30 am 

11.30 am 

12.15 pm 
12.45 pm 
1.15 pm 
3.00 pm 
3.45 pm 
4.30 pm 
5.00 pm 

10.30 am 
11.15 am 

12.15 pm 
1.00 pm 
1.30 pm 

3.00 pm 
3.30 pm 

4.00 pm 
4.45 pm 

10.30 am 
11.00 am 
11.30 am 

12.00 noon 

12.30 pm 
1.00 pm 

3.00 pm 
3.45 pm 
4.15 pm 

4.45 pm 



29 
30 
31 

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 
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42 
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46 
47 
48 

49 

50 

BA LLB 
B.Com LLB 
Indian Constitution & Public 

Administration 
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Studies 
Ancient History & Archeology 

Anthropology 
Human Development 
Criminology & Forensic Science 
Family Resource Management 

Peace & conflict 

Linguistics 
Philosophy 
Hindi 
Co-operation 
Social Work 

Music 
Dance 

Theatre of Arts 
Gamaka 
Physical Education 
Folklore 
Sanskrit 
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09-08-2024 

4 

5 

6 

12-08-2024 

QUALIFICATIONS REQUIRED: 

Details of Honorarium 
Guest faculty with Ph.D./NETISLET/SET 

(For 12 hours of teaching per week) 

Guest faculty without Ph.D./NET/SLETISET 

(For 12 hours of teaching per week) 

Guest faculty with Ph.D/NET/SLET/SET 

(For 08 hours of teaching per week) 

10.30 am 
11.45 am 

Guest faculty without Ph.D./NETISLET/SET 

12.30 pm 

(For 08 hours of teaching per week) 

3.00 pm 

Guest faculty with Ph.D./NET/SLET/SET 

(For 04hours of teaching per week) 

3.30 pm 

Guest faculty without Ph.D./NETISLET/SET 

4.00 pm 

VENUE: SYNDICATE CHAMBERS, CRAWFORD HALL, UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE, MYSURU. 

(For 04 hours of teaching per week) 

4.30 pm 

This is purely a stop-gap arrangement to cope up with the additional work-load for the present 

academic year 2024-25. The applicants must know that this assignment is not counted against any 

sanctioned vacancies. Therefore, the selected candidates cannot make any claim for absorption into 

regular service. Only those candidates, who are agreeable to the above terms and conditions of 

appointment, which is tenable only for the academic year 2024-25, can apply. The work carries 

honorarium as detailed below, excluding the period of vacation during which time the services 

will be dispensed. 

4.45 pm 

Further, if the excess workload varies in future for any reason and the candidates are 

found to be working in two sides, the invitation extended to this said candidates will be 

withdrawn immediately. 

5.15 pm 

10.30 am 

Master's Degree with at least 55% of marks in relevant subjects (50% marks in case of 

candidates belonging to SC/ST) with NET/SLET/SET or Ph.D. 

11.00 am 
11.30 am 

12.30 pm 
1.00 pm 

Preference will be given to such candidate with teaching experience in the University. 

3.00 pmn 
3.45 pm 
4.00 pm 
4.15 pm 
4.30 pm 
4.45 pm 
5.00 pm 
5.30 pm 

Rs.28,000/- per month 

Rs.24,000/- per month 

Rs.18,500/- per month 

Rs.16,000/- per month 

Rs.8,500/- per month 

Rs.8,000/- per month 
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GENERAL INFORMATION AND INSTRUCIIONS Preseribed application forms along with the detailed notification can be downloaded from the University website wwW.uni-mysore.in. > Separate applications are to be submitted for each subject, if candidate is applying to more than one subject. The Non-refundable Application fee is Rs.500/- for each subject. For SC/STCat-I the Fee shatt be Rs.250/, This amount may be paid through DD drawn in favor of Finanee officer, University of Mysore, Mysuru. No TADA will be paid for attending the interview. Canvassing directly or indirectly will disqualify the candidature. 
The University reserves the right either to invite or not to invite Guest faculty for any or all of the subjects notified. 

RSTRAg 
Registrar 

University of Mysore 
Mysuru 



APPLICATION FOR THE POST OF GUEST FACULTY IN _________________________                                    
(MENTION THE SUBJECT) 

(Submit separate application for each subject) 

1.  Name and Address of the Applicant 
(for correspondence) 

 

 

 

 

2.  Category GM / SC / ST / CAT I / IIA / IIB / IIIA/ IIIB 

3.  Date of Birth and Age   

4.  Qualification: 

Particulars  
Name of the University / 

Institute 
Class 

obtained 

Percentage 
of  Marks 
obtained 

Year of 
passing. 

Master 
Degree 

 

 

 
    

P.G. Diploma  

 

    

M.Phil  

 

    

 

5.  Whether passed/awarded NET / 
SLET / Ph.D.  

(mention the  year of passing 
NET/SLET/Award of Ph.D) 

  

  

  

6.  Teaching Experience in number of 
Years  

 

Post- Graduate  

 

 

Under-Graduate  

 

 

 

 

AFFIX 

PHOTO 



7.  Research Experience, Please 
specify publications if any 

 

No. of Publications(list the 
publications separately) 

 

Articles (National)  

Articles(International)  

Books  

Any other  

 

8.  Whether served as Guest Faculty in 
the previous years in the University 
of Mysore,       if yes, mention the 
year and period served. 

 

 

 

 

9.  Present Status  / Work place 

 

 

 

10.  Cell 
No. 

 

 

 

E-mail:  

11.  Other information’s if any. 

 

 

 

12.  List of Enclosures  1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
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 Note: The application form should be submitted in 02 sets along with attested copies 
of Testimonials/ Certificates/ Caste/ Category Certificates/ Teaching Experience/ 
Marks Cards and detailed bio-data. 

 

DECLARATION 

I hereby declare that the particulars furnished above are true to the best of my 
knowledge & belief. 

If given an opportunity, I assure you sir, that I shall discharge my 
responsibilities as stipulated by the University. I understand that this is a 
temporary assignment for the required limited period only.                                
I shall not be involved in any in disciplinary behavior if I am invited to serve 
as Guest Faculty. I know the service of the Guest Faculty has no relation to the 
sanctioned post in the P.G.Department/ Constituent Colleges of the University. 
I will not claim the services of the Guest Faculty for regularization of services. 

 

 

 

         DATE:                                  SIGNATURE 
        PLACE: 


